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COGNOME Nome
PUNTI 
SETTE  
COLLI

BONUS 
TORNEI

28.02 
2023

22.03 
2023

05.04 
2023

02.05 
2023

09.05 
2023

07.06 
2023

JOLLY 
SEM_1

05.07 
2023 SET OTT NOV JOLLY 

SEM_2
TORNEI 
GIOCATI

1 SCANNAVINI Marco 254 45 42 59 49 59 3

2 MARCHI Daniele 150 45 30 44 31 3

3 PRETTICO Angelo 135 45 24 27 39 3

4 DI TULLIO Simone 127 45 17 48 17 3

5 PERICCIOLI Andrea 105 25 36 44 2

6 FLAMMINI Dario 99 25 22 52 2

7 FLORITA Andrea 98 45 14 30 9 3

8 BALICE Flavio 90 25 41 24 2

9 DE BLASI Giuseppe 88 25 28 35 2

10 DI MARIO Roberto 84 10 37 37 1

11 SANTARCANGELO Vincenzo 76 25 23 28 2

12 DE MAGGI David 72 10 62 1

13 DIAFERIO Ruggiero 68 25 10 33 2

14 BISCARDI Alfredo 65 10 55 1

15 DI GIORGI Augusto 63 25 17 21 2

16 BALESTRI Roberto 56 25 11 10 10 2

17 PERCHINUNNO Alfonso 43 25 6 12 2

18 CUTRUPIA Domenico 30 10 20 1

19 DONATI Piero 24 10 14 1


